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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM 247 3/7/1997
2 ELMER, Luise AUT 123 6/22/2000
3 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 54 2/24/1998
4 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 55 3/21/1997
5 PILIPCHUK, Marina BLR 200 3/31/1997
6 DEYANOVA, Malina BUL 324 4/7/1997
7 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 476 2/8/2000
8 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 416 2/16/2000
9 JUKIC, Paula CRO 78 7/17/1998
10 MESIC, Ana CRO 84 4/28/1998
11 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 44 4/1/2000
12 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 136 12/22/1999
13 NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE 125 3/16/1997
14 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 154 6/14/1999
15 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 28 4/24/1998
16 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 40 5/12/1998
17 CALVENTUS, Julia ESP 244 7/5/1999
18 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 147 10/2/1998
19 MORENO, Naiara ESP 387 9/26/1997
20 RUIZ DE MIER, Andrea ESP 326 6/20/1997
21 LOIT, Karoliine EST 71 12/14/2000
22 ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST 292 11/4/1997
23 TALEN, Andra EST 301 8/12/1999
24 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 320 8/23/2001
25 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 249 4/10/1997
26 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 356 3/11/1997
27 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 300 9/6/1998
28 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 15 11/12/1999
29 NABETH, Camille FRA 5 1/5/1998
30 TAHE, Oceane FRA 7 1/20/1997
31 VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA 90 5/1/1999
32 BRYSON, Kerenza GBR 251 9/7/1998
33 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 66 2/28/1998
34 STANIER, Lydia GBR 77 9/14/1997
35 MANTAI, Karina GER 72 9/29/1998
36 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 31 7/2/1997
37 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 42 6/13/1998
38 WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER 134 1/22/1997
39 GNAM, Tamara HUN 12 2/15/2000
40 KARDOS, Edina HUN 96 11/9/2000
41 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 33 9/30/2002
42 NAGY, Kinga HUN 6 7/7/1998
43 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 19 6/24/1998
44 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 53 3/21/1999
45 HECHT, Dar ISR 43 8/16/2000
46 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 8 11/5/1999
47 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 18 2/10/1999
48 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 11 4/16/1999
49 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 14 6/26/1998
50 ISOLA, Federica ITA 2 9/27/1999
51 MASALO, Olivija LTU 254 9/14/1999
52 DE WIJN, Day NED 219 6/26/1998
53 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED 423 8/12/1998
54 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 3/6/2000
55 BRYCH, Barbara POL 122 12/4/2000
56 FALINSKA, Julia POL 109 10/27/1999
57 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 13 10/2/1997
58 WILASZEK, Paulina POL 91 11/12/1997
59 DINIS, Luana POR 462 2/8/1999
60 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 472 11/15/1999
61 PAULA, Beatriz POR 240 11/19/1997
62 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 181 1/8/1999
63 BENEA, Bianca ROU 81 2/19/1999



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 68 9/15/1999
65 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 184 5/10/2000
66 FILINA, Daria RUS 3 2/7/1997
67 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 25 9/23/2001
68 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 1 7/29/1997
69 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 4 11/5/1999
70 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 157 2/18/1999
71 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 242 10/7/2000
72 SEL, Ana SRB 79 5/10/1997
73 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 94 8/14/1998
74 BOS, Valentina SUI 34 4/13/1999
75 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 52 3/7/1997
76 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 21 3/26/1999
77 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 80 5/19/1998
78 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 391 9/19/1997
79 LINDE, Asa SWE 27 4/12/1997
80 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 211 2/17/1999
81 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 70 5/20/1999
82 OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR 178 1/6/1997
83 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 198 1/24/1998
84 BROVKO, Inna UKR 10 4/26/1997
85 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 205 9/8/2001
86 STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR 73 4/4/1997
87 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 126 4/13/1999



13 pools
4 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
68 (78.16% of 87) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 1
2 ISOLA, Federica ITA 2
3 FILINA, Daria RUS 3
4 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 4
5 NABETH, Camille FRA 5
6 NAGY, Kinga HUN 6
7 TAHE, Oceane FRA 7
8 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 8
9 BROVKO, Inna UKR 10
10 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 11
11 GNAM, Tamara HUN 12
12 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 13
13 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 14
14 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 15
15 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 18
16 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 19
17 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 21
18 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 25
19 LINDE, Asa SWE 27
20 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 28
21 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 31
22 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 33
23 BOS, Valentina SUI 34
24 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 40
25 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 42
26 HECHT, Dar ISR 43
27 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 44
28 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 52
29 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 53
30 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 54
31 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 55
32 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 66
33 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 68
34 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 70
35 LOIT, Karoliine EST 71
36 MANTAI, Karina GER 72
37 STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR 73
38 STANIER, Lydia GBR 77
39 JUKIC, Paula CRO 78
40 SEL, Ana SRB 79
41 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 80
42 BENEA, Bianca ROU 81
43 MESIC, Ana CRO 84
44 VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA 90
45 WILASZEK, Paulina POL 91
46 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 94
47 KARDOS, Edina HUN 96
48 FALINSKA, Julia POL 109
49 BRYCH, Barbara POL 122
50 ELMER, Luise AUT 123
51 NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE 125
52 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 126
53 WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER 134
54 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 136
55 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 147
56 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 154
57 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 157
58 OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR 178
59 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 181
60 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 184
61 TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 198
62 PILIPCHUK, Marina BLR 200
63 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 205



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 211
65 DE WIJN, Day NED 219
66 PAULA, Beatriz POR 240
67 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 242
68 CALVENTUS, Julia ESP 244
69 POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM 247
70 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 249
71 BRYSON, Kerenza GBR 251
72 MASALO, Olivija LTU 254
73 ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST 292
74 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 300
75 TALEN, Andra EST 301
76 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 320
77 DEYANOVA, Malina BUL 324
78 RUIZ DE MIER, Andrea ESP 326
79 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 356
80 MORENO, Naiara ESP 387
81 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 391
82 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 416
83 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED 423
84 DINIS, Luana POR 462
85 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 472
86 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 476
87 MALVIK, Katherina NOR



European Junior CH
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

RUIZ DE MIER, Andrea ESP

VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR

WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER

HECHT, Dar ISR

COUFALOVA, Anna CZE

OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS

TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (NATIT / RUS)

TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER

MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP

EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI

DEYANOVA, Malina BUL

ISOLA, Federica ITA

LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE

NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SLAVSB / SVK+ROU)

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE

MORENO, Naiara ESP

ELMER, Luise AUT

DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN

GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR

FILINA, Daria RUS



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (MKO / SRB)
PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL

TALEN, Andra EST

SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS

SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE

FEHRER, Stefanie AUT

BOS, Valentina SUI

KARDOS, Edina HUN

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)

BRYCH, Barbara POL

KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR

GRIJAK, Jana SRB

MUHARI, Eszter HUN

VUORINEN, Anna FIN

NABETH, Camille FRA

VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CIVIERO, Ambre (PARIT / SUI)

FALINSKA, Julia POL

RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER

LAWSON, Danielle GBR

DINIS, Luana POR

OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR

NAGY, Kinga HUN

ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR

BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN

TAHE, Oceane FRA

MARQUES, Ana Rita POR

ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB

MASALO, Olivija LTU

PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ALVES, Alfredo (POR)

LINDE, Asa SWE

WILASZEK, Paulina POL

BAROSAN, Denisa ROU

LOIT, Karoliine EST

KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR

BRYSON, Kerenza GBR

IGNATOVA, Maria BUL

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GEORGIEV, Marian (BUL)

VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA

SALMINEN, Sara FIN

MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE

MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS

BROVKO, Inna UKR

MALVIK, Katherina NOR

SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU



Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

MANTAI, Karina GER

MESIC, Ana CRO

CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA

POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM

FAVRE, Aurore SUI

PILIPCHUK, Marina BLR

Strip 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CAFCM / CRO)

CALVENTUS, Julia ESP

LOFGREN, Sonja SWE

BENEA, Bianca ROU

GNAM, Tamara HUN

STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR

BOTVINIK, Yana ISR

Strip 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

MROSZCZAK, Anna POL

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR

BOZZA, Alessandra ITA

SOLARI, Demetra SUI

STANIER, Lydia GBR

GRIJAK, Marta SRB



Strip 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

BAYRAM, Aliya FRA

PAULA, Beatriz POR

DE WIJN, Day NED

JUKIC, Paula CRO

SEL, Ana SRB

DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA



European Junior CH
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ISOLA, Federica ITA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 BRYCH, Barbara POL 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 BROVKO, Inna UKR 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 GNAM, Tamara HUN 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
6 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
7 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 FILINA, Daria RUS 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
10T FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
10T LOIT, Karoliine EST 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
12 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
13 TAHE, Oceane FRA 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
14 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 5 0.83 28 22 +6 Advanced
15 ELMER, Luise AUT 5 0.83 28 23 +5 Advanced
16 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 MESIC, Ana CRO 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
18 STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR 4 0.80 23 19 +4 Advanced
19T LAWSON, Danielle GBR 4 0.67 28 16 +12 Advanced
19T KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 4 0.67 28 16 +12 Advanced
21 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
22 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
23 HECHT, Dar ISR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
24 NABETH, Camille FRA 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
25 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
26 DEYANOVA, Malina BUL 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
27T LINDE, Asa SWE 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
27T BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
29 FALINSKA, Julia POL 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
30 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
31 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
32 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
33 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
34 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
35 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
36T DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
36T MANTAI, Karina GER 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
38 DE WIJN, Day NED 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
39 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
40 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
41 PILIPCHUK, Marina BLR 3 0.60 18 20 -2 Advanced
42 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
43 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
44 TALEN, Andra EST 3 0.50 26 25 +1 Advanced
45 BOS, Valentina SUI 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
46 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
47 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
48 OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
49 MASALO, Olivija LTU 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
50 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
51 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 3 0.50 16 24 -8 Advanced
52 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
53 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
54 JUKIC, Paula CRO 2 0.40 20 23 -3 Advanced
55 SEL, Ana SRB 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
56 BENEA, Bianca ROU 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
57 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 2 0.33 23 21 +2 Advanced
58 NAGY, Kinga HUN 2 0.33 21 20 +1 Advanced
59 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
60 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
61 VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
62 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 2 0.33 21 28 -7 Advanced
63 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
65 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 2 0.33 12 20 -8 Advanced
66 WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Advanced
67 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
68 KARDOS, Edina HUN 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Advanced
69 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
70 PAULA, Beatriz POR 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
71 STANIER, Lydia GBR 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
72 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 1 0.17 23 28 -5 Eliminated
73 RUIZ DE MIER, Andrea ESP 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
74 MORENO, Naiara ESP 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
75T TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
75T BRYSON, Kerenza GBR 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
77 WILASZEK, Paulina POL 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
78 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
79 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
80 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
81 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 0 0.00 21 30 -9 Eliminated
82 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 0 0.00 20 30 -10 Eliminated
83 CALVENTUS, Julia ESP 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
84 POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
85 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
86 NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE 0 0.00 10 28 -18 Eliminated
87 DINIS, Luana POR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
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Ref: ALVES, Alfredo (POR)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK+ROU)
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Video: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

4

Table of 32

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

1

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

2

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

3

Ref: GEORGIEV, Marian (BUL)

4

(9) VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

5

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

6

Ref: GEORGIEV, Marian (BUL)

7

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

8

Table of 64

1

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(9) VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 128

ITA

BUL

EST

POL

ISR

CRO

TUR

LTU

FRA

(9) VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja
UKR

ROU

BLR

FRA

RUS

UKR

ROU

RUS



Table of 8

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: GEORGIEV, Marian (BUL)

3

(4) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

5

Ref: GEORGIEV, Marian (BUL)
Video: PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)

6

(13) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

7

Ref: PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)
Video: GEORGIEV, Marian (BUL)

8

Table of 32

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

9

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

10

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK+ROU)

11

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

12

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

13

(20) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK+ROU)

14

Ref: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

15

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

16

Table of 64

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

(20) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi
28

29

30

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

31

32

Table of 128

HUN

SRB

GER

ROU

SRB

EST

SUI

RUS

FRA

ITA

SUI

(20) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi
ISR

POL

ITA

FRA

HUN

GER



Table of 8

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

5

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

6

Table of 16

Ref: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

9

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK+ROU)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

10

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

11

Ref: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK+ROU)

12

Table of 32

Ref: PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)

17

Ref: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

18

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

19

Ref: PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)

20

Ref: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

21

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

22

Ref: PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)

23

Ref: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Table of 128

UKR

EST

NOR

SRB

CZE

GBR

CZE

SWE

DEN

EST

CRO

SWE

ISR

SWE

NED

ESP

HUN



Table of 8

Ref: PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)
Video: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

7

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis (CYP)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ALVES, Alfredo (POR)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

13

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: ALVES, Alfredo (POR)
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Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
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Ref: ALVES, Alfredo (POR)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
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(1) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Assist: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Assist: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)

1

Finals

(1) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Assist: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Assist: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

1

Ref: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)
Video: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Assist: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: ALVES, Alfredo (POR)

1

(4) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

2

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

3

Ref: PETKOVA, Lazarina (BUL)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

4
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(4) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi
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European Junior CH
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 11/5/1999
2 BROVKO, Inna UKR 4/26/1997
3T NABETH, Camille FRA 1/5/1998
3T BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 2/10/1999
5 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 8/14/1998
6 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 3/21/1999
7 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 5/10/2000
8 BOTVINIK, Yana ISR 6/24/1998
9 GNAM, Tamara HUN 2/15/2000
10 FILINA, Daria RUS 2/7/1997
11 MESIC, Ana CRO 4/28/1998
12 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 2/28/1998
13 LINDE, Asa SWE 4/12/1997
14 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 6/26/1998
15 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 6/13/1998
16 DOSKOVA, Katerina CZE 12/22/1999
17 ISOLA, Federica ITA 9/27/1999
18 RIEDMUELLER, Vanessa GER 7/2/1997
19 MUHARI, Eszter HUN 9/30/2002
20 OKHOTNIKOVA, Irina RUS 7/29/1997
21 VARFOLOMYEYEVA, Darja UKR 4/13/1999
22 LOIT, Karoliine EST 12/14/2000
23 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 4/24/1998
24 ELMER, Luise AUT 6/22/2000
25 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 11/12/1999
26 MURTAZAEVA, Aizanat RUS 9/23/2001
27 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 1/8/1999
28 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 10/7/2000
29 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 4/16/1999
30 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 5/19/1998
31 SEL, Ana SRB 5/10/1997
32 WEITBRECHT, Sophia GER 1/22/1997
33 BRYCH, Barbara POL 12/4/2000
34 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 2/24/1998
35 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 11/5/1999
36 TAHE, Oceane FRA 1/20/1997
37 STEPANYAN, Nataliya UKR 4/4/1997
38 HECHT, Dar ISR 8/16/2000
39 DEYANOVA, Malina BUL 4/7/1997
40 FALINSKA, Julia POL 10/27/1999
41 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 4/1/2000
42 MROSZCZAK, Anna POL 10/2/1997
43 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 3/26/1999
44 MANTAI, Karina GER 9/29/1998
45 DE WIJN, Day NED 6/26/1998
46 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 9/8/2001
47 PILIPCHUK, Marina BLR 3/31/1997
48 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 5/20/1999
49 TALEN, Andra EST 8/12/1999
50 BOS, Valentina SUI 4/13/1999
51 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 6/14/1999
52 OZTURKMEN, Aybuke TUR 1/6/1997
53 MASALO, Olivija LTU 9/14/1999
54 EMMENEGGER, Manon SUI 3/7/1997
55 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 9/19/1997
56 JUKIC, Paula CRO 7/17/1998
57 BENEA, Bianca ROU 2/19/1999
58 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 9/15/1999
59 NAGY, Kinga HUN 7/7/1998
60 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 10/2/1998
61 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 2/18/1999
62 VANRYSSEL, Eloise FRA 5/1/1999
63 ROOSIMAA, Brenda EST 11/4/1997



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 8/23/2001
65 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 3/6/2000
66 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 9/6/1998
67 IGNATOVA, Maria BUL 2/8/2000
68 KARDOS, Edina HUN 11/9/2000
69 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 2/17/1999
70 PAULA, Beatriz POR 11/19/1997
71 STANIER, Lydia GBR 9/14/1997
72 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 5/12/1998
73 RUIZ DE MIER, Andrea ESP 6/20/1997
74 MORENO, Naiara ESP 9/26/1997
75T BRYSON, Kerenza GBR 9/7/1998
75T TUNCAN, Bagdagul TUR 1/24/1998
77 WILASZEK, Paulina POL 11/12/1997
78 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED 8/12/1998
79 MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 11/15/1999
80 KHLYSTUNOVA, Lizaveta BLR 3/21/1997
81 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 4/10/1997
82 STANISLAVOVA, Gabriela BUL 2/16/2000
83 CALVENTUS, Julia ESP 7/5/1999
84 POGHOSOVA, Emma ARM 3/7/1997
85 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 3/11/1997
86 NEVOSADOVA, Alzbeta CZE 3/16/1997
87 DINIS, Luana POR 2/8/1999



European Junior CH
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals
ALVES, Alfredo POR B 19041963000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2
CIVIERO, Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GEORGIEV, Marian BUL B 19061963001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK+ROU B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV, Mihail MDA B 22071965001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PAPAGEORGIOU, Panayiotis CYP B 27011984008 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PETKOVA, Lazarina BUL B 11121989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PLANTINGA, Teun NED 14051974000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Finals

Assist: 1

Video: 1

Assist: 1

Ref: 1


